
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00135

12/05/2
022

BACHER, MARY 
ALICE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00939

12/05/2
022

BICKFORD, CRYSTAL 
LYNN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BICKFORD, 
CRYSTAL LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00494

12/05/2
022

BRANSON, LEVI Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. BRANSON, 
LEVI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00938

12/05/2
022

CINK, CASEY 
GRANT Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CINK, 
CASEY GRANT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00941

12/05/2
022

CLINE, BART 
COURTNEY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CLINE, 
BART COURTNEY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00134

12/05/2
022

CRUZAN, DICKIE Plaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00494

12/05/2
022

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. BRANSON, 
LEVI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00036

12/05/2
022

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SIEMERS, REBECCA MARIE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2022-
00027

12/05/2
022

FUGETT, GARRETT Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FUGETT, GARRETT

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF 
WILDLIFE NOT LEGALLY 
TAKEN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2022-
00028

12/05/2
022

FUGETT, GARRETT Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FUGETT, GARRETT

HUNTING WITHOUT 
LANDOWNERS PERMISSION 
(WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00940

12/05/2
022

HARLOW, DANIEL 
R Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARLOW, 
DANIEL R

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2022-
00025

12/05/2
022

HENSON, PRESTON 
CHADWICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENSON, PRESTON CHADWICK

FISHING WITHOUT A LICENSE
- NON RESIDENT (WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2022-
00026

12/05/2
022

HENSON, PRESTON 
CHADWICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENSON, PRESTON CHADWICK

HUNTING WITHOUT LICENSE 
(WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00251

12/05/2
022

HERNANDEZ-CARLSON, 
RACHEL B. Person 2

STOUT, WALTER LEE and 
HERNANDEZ-CARLSON, RACHEL
B.

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00937

12/05/2
022

MORIFN, ERICK Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MORIFN, 
ERICK

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00036

12/05/2
022

OKLHAOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIEMERS,
REBECCA MARIE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00172

12/05/2
022

ROBBINS, AMANDA 
LEE Plaintiff

ROBBINS, AMANDA LEE vs. 
ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00172

12/05/2
022

ROBBINS, JUSTIN 
DURELL Defendant

ROBBINS, AMANDA LEE vs. 
ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00036

12/05/2
022

SIEMERS, REBECCA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIEMERS,
REBECCA MARIE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00036

12/05/2
022

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIEMERS,
REBECCA MARIE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00251

12/05/2
022

STOUT, WALTER 
LEE Person 1

STOUT, WALTER LEE and 
HERNANDEZ-CARLSON, RACHEL 
B.

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2022-
00024

12/05/2
022

WILEY, KADEN 
FELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILEY, 
KADEN FELL

HUNTING WITHOUT LICENSE 
(WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00937

12/05/2
022

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MORIFN, 
ERICK

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00938

12/05/2
022

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CINK, CASEY 
GRANT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00939

12/05/2
022

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BICKFORD, 
CRYSTAL LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00940

12/05/2
022

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARLOW, 
DANIEL R

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00941

12/05/2
022

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CLINE, BART 
COURTNEY

MONEY JUDGMENT
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