Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00135	12/05/2 022	BACHER, MARY ALICE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00939	12/05/2 022	BICKFORD, CRYSTAL LYNN <mark>Defendant</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BICKFORD, CRYSTAL LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00494	12/05/2 022	BRANSON, LEVI Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. BRANSON, LEVI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00938	12/05/2 022	CINK, CASEY GRANT Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CINK, CASEY GRANT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00941	12/05/2 022	CLINE, BART COURTNEY <mark>Defendant</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CLINE, BART COURTNEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00134	12/05/2 022	CRUZAN, DICKIE Plaintiff		PROBATE - TRUST
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00494	12/05/2 022	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. BRANSON, LEVI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00036	12/05/2 022	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIEMERS, REBECCA MARIE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2022- 00027	12/05/2 022	FUGETT, GARRETT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FUGETT, GARRETT	ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF WILDLIFE NOT LEGALLY TAKEN
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2022- 00028	12/05/2 022	FUGETT, GARRETT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FUGETT, GARRETT	HUNTING WITHOUT LANDOWNERS PERMISSION (WL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00940	12/05/2 022	HARLOW, DANIEL R Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARLOW, DANIEL R	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)		12/05/2 022	HENSON, PRESTON CHADWICK <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENSON, PRESTON CHADWICK	FISHING WITHOUT A LICENSE - NON RESIDENT (WL)
Kay (Newkirk)		12/05/2 022	HENSON, PRESTON CHADWICK <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENSON, PRESTON CHADWICK	HUNTING WITHOUT LICENSE (WL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00251	12/05/2 022	HERNANDEZ-CARLSON, RACHEL B. <mark>Person 2</mark>	STOUT, WALTER LEE and HERNANDEZ-CARLSON, RACHEL B.	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00937	12/05/2 022	MORIFN, ERICK Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MORIFN, ERICK	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00036	12/05/2 022	OKLHAOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIEMERS, REBECCA MARIE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00172	12/05/2 022	ROBBINS, AMANDA LEE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	ROBBINS, AMANDA LEE vs. ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00172	12/05/2 022	ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL Defendant	ROBBINS, AMANDA LEE vs. ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00036	12/05/2 022	SIEMERS, REBECCA MARIE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIEMERS, REBECCA MARIE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00036	12/05/2 022	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIEMERS, REBECCA MARIE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00251	12/05/2 022	STOUT, WALTER LEE Person 1	STOUT, WALTER LEE and HERNANDEZ-CARLSON, RACHEL B.	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2022- 00024	12/05/2 022	WILEY, KADEN FELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILEY, KADEN FELL	HUNTING WITHOUT LICENSE (WL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00937	12/05/2 022	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MORIFN, ERICK	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00938	12/05/2 022	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CINK, CASEY GRANT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00939	12/05/2 022	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BICKFORD, CRYSTAL LYNN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00940	12/05/2 022	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARLOW, DANIEL R	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00941	12/05/2 022	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CLINE, BART COURTNEY	MONEY JUDGMENT